
 Orientation Presenter Contact Information 
 
 
 

Lara Johnson, MD – Chief Medical Officer, Lubbock Service Area 
• johlaw@covhs.org 
• 806.725.6021 

 
Michael Suniga, BS -  Sr. Manager, TX/NM Region - Medical Staff Office 

• msuniga@covhs.org 
• 806.725.0662 

 
Natalie Bryant, MA - Manager, TX/NM Region - Physician & Student Development (retiring 1/2/2026) 

• natalie.bryant@stjoe.org 
• 806.725.1377 

 
Amber Luna, MSBA- Project Manager, TX/NM Region - Professional Practice Evaluation 

• Amber.luna@stjoe.org 
• 806.725.0539 

 
Larry Pineda, PharmD - Clinical Pharmacist - Infectious Disease/Antimicrobial Stewardship 

• larry.pineda@stjoe.org 
• 806.725.6164 

 
Prakash Shrestha, MD - Infectious Disease/Antimicrobial Stewardship (not a speaker, but 
referred to) 

• Prakash.shrestha@stjoe.org 
• 806.725.7457 

 
Megan Gould, MSHA - Project Coordinator, TX/NM Region - Continuing Medical Education 

• megan.gould@covhs.org 
• 806.725.0584 
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